High Performance Flow Sensor Module
FS2012 Series
Datasheet
© 2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 August 24, 2018
Description
The FS2012 mass flow sensor module measures the flow across a
sensing surface using the thermo-transfer (calorimetric) principle.
The FS2012 is capable of measuring gas or liquid medium.

the most current data available.
11. Ordering Information
Note: The part code depends on the application. In the part code, NG refers to “non-corrosive gas” and LQ refers to “liquid.”
 For NG parts, the calibration gas is nitrogen. Other calibration gases are available on request.
 For LQ parts, the calibration fluid is DI water.
Orderable Part Number Description and Package Carrier Type Temperature
FS2012-1020-NG 0 to 2 SLPM calibrated gas flow sensor mounted on a circuit
board with a flow housing; digital I2C and analog output
Box 0°C to +85°C
FS2012-1100-NG 0 to 10 SLPM calibrated gas flow sensor mounted on a circuit
board with a flow housing; digital I2C and analog output
Box 0°C to +85°C
FS2012-1001-LQ 0 to 0.5 SLPM (500 SCCM) calibrated liquid flow sensor mounted
on a circuit board with a flow housing; digital I2C and analog
output
Box 0°C to +85°C
FS2012-1002-LQ 0 to 1.0 SLPM (1000 SCCM) calibrated liquid flow sensor
mounted on a circuit board with a flow housing; digital I2C and
analog output
Box 0°C to +85°C